
             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PLEASE PRAY FOR:    

Sick: Craig Rosendale, Megan De Pasquale, 
Julie Shaw, Joan Childs 

Recently Deceased:  - 

Anniversaries:  Antonio De Pasquale, 
Annunziata (De Pasquale) Longo 

(Please ring and leave a message or email the  
Parish Office to add names to our prayer list.) 

 

 

ANOINTING MASS  

The next Anointing Mass will be held on 
Thursday 3rd February at 10.00am in 
St Augustine's Church.  All welcome. 

Please note that on this day, there will not be a 
9.15am Mass. 

 

Kyabram Catholic Parish 
St Augustine’s-Kyabram ~ St Patrick’s-Tongala ~ St Sebastian’s-Merrigum 

St Augustine’s – Kyabram, 69 Church Street, PO Box 341, Kyabram Vic, 3620 
Tel: 03 – 5852 1026     Email: Kyabram@cdos.org.au  

Parish Priest – Fr John Paul Pasala  

We come to worship we remember the Yorta Yorta & Bangerang People the original custodians of this land 

 
Fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time – Year C – Sunday 30th January 2022 

MASS TIME & ROSTERS – NEXT WEEKEND 

Sunday 6th February at 8.30am: 

Commentator – T Hehir; Lector – S Carroll;  
Special Minister – P Hehir 

 

NEW ACADEMIC YEAR 

Welcome to all teachers, staff, students and 
families to the new school year, and what we 
hope will be a better and consistent year for all.  

As well as thinking of students who are 
beginning another year at our primary and 
secondary schools this coming week we extend 
our prayerful best wishes to our young 
parishioners who are beginning or continuing 
tertiary courses. 

For some it is a move away from home to new 
locations and new relationships.  May it be a 
blest and positive time for all. 
 

LITURGY MEETING 

The next Liturgy Group meeting will be held on 
Tuesday, 1st February at 5.30pm in the Parish 
Meeting Room. 

 

Parish Priest     

Fr John Paul Pasala  
Kyabram Presbytery: 5852 1026 

Tatura Presbytery: 5824 1049 

Office hours – Tues/Wed/Fri – 8.30am to 12 noon; 

Thursday – 8.30am to 5.00pm 

 

OUR LADY OF GOOD COUNSEL PRAYER 
GROUP 

Our Lady of Good Counsel Prayer Group meets 
via zoom fortnightly and monthly in the church. 

Our next meeting will be on Monday 
31st January in the church at 7pm.  All 
welcome.  

Enquiries to Mary on 0427 190 282. 

 

DIARY DATES 

Mon  31 Jan Our Lady of Good Counsel Prayer 
Group 7.00pm 

Tues 1 Feb Mass 5.00pm (Intention – Protection 
of the Unborn) 
Liturgy Meeting 5.30pm 

Wed 2 Feb - 

Thurs 3 Feb Anointing Mass 10.00am 

Fri 4 Feb -  

Sat 5 Feb No Mass 

Sun 6 Feb Mass 8.30am  

Mon  7 Feb - 

Tues 8 Feb Mass 5.00pm 
PPC meeting 5.45pm 

Wed 9 Feb  

Thurs 10 Feb Mass 9.15am  

Fri 11 Feb -  

Sat 12 Feb Reconciliation 5.30pm 
Mass 6.00pm 

Sun 13 Feb Mass 8.30am  
Mass 11.30am Tongala 

 

 

 



 


